MSAsafety.comV-Gard 520 - Technical Datasheet, Rev.00, 2016
Non vented peakless safety helmet for work at height or confined spaces
V-Gard®520 Industrial Safety Helmets
No peak for confined spaces and to ensure perfect upward vision•
when working at height
Selection of 2, 3 or 4 points chinstrap•
UV stabilised ABS helmet shell offers good resistance to scratches•
Provides lateral crush protection•

V-Gard®520 Industrial Safety Helmets
MSAsafety.com
Ordering Information
Colors RAL Code
V-Gard 520 NV PK
PVC Sweatband
V-Gard 520 NV PK
foam sweatband
V-Gard 520 NV FTIII
PVC sweatband
V-Gard 520 NV FTIII
foam sweatband
White RAL 9003 GV911-0000000-000 GV913-0000000-000 GV912-0000000-000 GV919-0000000-000
Yellow RAL 1018 GV921-0000000-000 GV923-0000000-000 GV922-0000000-000 GV929-0000000-000
Red RAL 3020 GV931-0000000-000 GV933-0000000-000 GV932-0000000-000 GV939-0000000-000
Green RAL 6016 GV941-0000000-000 GV943-0000000-000 GV942-0000000-000 GV949-0000000-000
Blue RAL 5022 GV951-0000000-000 GV953-0000000-000 GV952-0000000-000 GV959-0000000-000
Orange RAL 2008 GV961-0000000-000 GV963-0000000-000 GV962-0000000-000 GV969-0000000-000
Fluo orange RAL 2005 GV991-0000000-000 GV993-0000000-000 GV992-0000000-000 GV999-0000000-000
V-Gard 520 non-vented - Technical Datasheet, Rev.00, 2016
Packaging
Part No. Description
Individual (sales unit)
One helmet in a protective plastic bag printed with instructions, 1 tab suspensions fitted or 4
suspensions fitted (GVxxx-xxAxxxx-xxx)
Box
Minimum order quantity: 20 helmets with EAN code on the box
Box size: 706x586x455 mm (one tab fitted) or 720x610x460 mm (4 tab fitted)
Pallet 200 helmets (10 boxes of 20 helmets) - Pallet size: 1200 x 730 x 1980 mm
Non vented peakless safety helmet for work at height or confined spaces
V-Gard®520 Industrial Safety Helmets
V-Gard 520 helmet without chinstrap•
Colors RAL Code
V-Gard 520 NV PK
PVC Sweatband
V-Gard 520 NV PK
foam sweatband
V-Gard 520 NV FTIII
PVC sweatband
V-Gard 520 NV FTIII
foam sweatband
White RAL 9003 GV911-3000000-000 GV913-3000000-000 GV912-3000000-000 GV919-3000000-000
Yellow RAL 1018 GV921-3000000-000 GV923-3000000-000 GV922-3000000-000 GV929-3000000-000
Red RAL 3020 GV931-3000000-000 GV933-3000000-000 GV932-3000000-000 GV939-3000000-000
Green RAL 6016 GV941-3000000-000 GV943-3000000-000 GV942-3000000-000 GV949-3000000-000
Blue RAL 5022 GV951-3000000-000 GV953-3000000-000 GV952-3000000-000 GV959-3000000-000
Orange RAL 2008 GV961-3000000-000 GV963-3000000-000 GV962-3000000-000 GV969-3000000-000
Fluo orange RAL 2005 GV991-3000000-000 GV993-3000000-000 GV992-3000000-000 GV999-3000000-000
V-Gard 520 helmet with 3 point chinstrap•
Colors RAL Code
V-Gard 520 NV PK
PVC Sweatband
V-Gard 520 NV PK
foam sweatband
V-Gard 520 NV FTIII
PVC sweatband
V-Gard 520 NV FTIII
foam sweatband
White RAL 9003 GV911-5000000-000 GV913-5000000-000 GV912-5000000-000 GV919-5000000-000
Yellow RAL 1018 GV921-5000000-000 GV923-5000000-000 GV922-5000000-000 GV929-5000000-000
Red RAL 3020 GV931-5000000-000 GV933-5000000-000 GV932-5000000-000 GV939-5000000-000
Green RAL 6016 GV941-5000000-000 GV943-5000000-000 GV942-5000000-000 GV949-5000000-000
Blue RAL 5022 GV951-5000000-000 GV953-5000000-000 GV952-5000000-000 GV959-5000000-000